NCS Course for Managers & Logisticians
NATO CODIFICATION SYSTEM
COURSE FOR MANAGERS & LOGISTICIANS
Agenda
University of Defence
Brno, Czech Republic
29 August – 2 September, 2016
AGENDA

Mr. Adam
Pustějovský
08:00 – 09:00  UNIT 5 – Item Codification
(basis), cont.
Lesson 3
 Methods and Types
 Reference Method
 Descriptive Method
 Various Types of Item Description
 Descriptive Method of Item Identification
 Reference Method of Item Identification
 Type of Item Identification (1, 1A, 1B, 4, 4A,
4B, 2)
USA NCB
Mr. Jeffrey Merrell
09:00 – 09:05 BREAK
09:05 – 10:05  Exercise
 Introduction to Codification SW
 Description
AURA – IT Support
Mrs. Zuzana Ježková
USA NCB
Mr. Jeffrey Merrell
10:05 – 10:30 COFFEE BREAK
10:30 – 11:30  Exercise
 Item Codification in Practice
 Naming of Item
 Classification of Item
AURA – IT Support
Mrs. Zuzana Ježková
USA NCB
Mr. Jeffrey Merrell
11:30 – 13:00 LUNCH
13:00 – 14:00  Exercise
 Item Codification in Practice
  Reference Identification
AURA – IT Support
Mr. Tomáš Koloděj
USA NCB
Mr. Jeffrey Merrell
AGENDA
NCS College – International Courses, NCS Course for Managers & Logisticians
University of Defence, Brno, Czech Republic, 29 Aug – 2 Sept 2016
Page 7 of 10
DAY TIME UNIT LESSON LECTURER
14:00 – 14:15 COFFEE BREAK
14:15 – 15:15 Exercise
 Item codification in practice
 Descriptive identification
AURA – IT Support
Mr. Tomáš Koloděj
USA NCB
Mr. Jeffrey Merrell
AGENDA
NCS College – International Courses, NCS Course for Managers & Logisticians
University of Defence, Brno, Czech Republic, 29 Aug – 2 Sept 2016
Page 8 of 10
DAY TIME UNIT LESSON LECTURER
Thursday,
1 Sept
Moderator:
NSPA
Mr. Adam
Pustějovský
08:00 – 09:00  UNIT 6 – Codification Tools
and Products (Overview)
Lesson 1
 NSPA ePORTAL
 NCAGE Request Tool
 ACodP2/3
 NATO Master Catalogue of References
for Logistics
NSPA